
BID # 18-11 - Construction and Lumber Supplies

RESULTS

  BOARD APPROVED

 Feldman 

Lumber, 

Brooklyn NY 

IT # DESCRIPTION UNIT

EST 

QTY  UNIT COST  TOTAL COST 

1 Aluminum Coil Stock, 50' x 24" (White), 26 Gauge each 12 $95.50 $1,146.00

2

Aluminum Coil Stock, 50'x24", Bronze Tone, 26 

Gauge each 6 $95.50 $573.00

3 Anchors, Hammer Drive (Lead) 1/4" x 1 1/4" each 250 $0.39 $97.50

4 Angle, Black Iron, 1 1/2" x 10'L, 16 Gauge each 25 $4.20 $105.00

5 Angle, Steel, 2" x 2" x 10', 20 Gauge each 30 $3.95 $118.50

6 Angle, Steel, 2" x 2" x 10', 25 Gauge each 30 $2.60 $78.00

7 Bundle Under Layment, Shingle Points each 10 $7.95 $79.50

8 Cement Gravel Mix, Ready Mix, 80 lb/bag each 25 $6.25 $156.25

9 Cement, Portland, 95 lb/bag each 26 $12.75 $331.50

10 Cement, Roof, Flashing, Karnak # 19, 3 Gallon each 10 $52.50 $525.00

11 Cement, Roof, Flashing,  Karnak # 19,  5 Gallon each 12 $74.50 $894.00

12 Cement, Sand Mix, Ready Mix, 80 lb/bag each 25 $6.75 $168.75

13

Cement, UGL Drylock Fast Plug, Hydrolic, 50lb. 

Bucket each 5 $72.00 $360.00

14

Chalk Blue For Chalk Boxes, Marking, Ultra fine 

Keson 5lb. Container each 5 $9.95 $49.75

15

Coating, Roof, Karnak # 97, AF-Fibered, Asphalt 

Exterior, Gallon each 5 $33.80 $169.00

16 Cloth, Hardware, 1/4" x 36", 50'/roll each 2 $62.00 $124.00

17 Cloth, Hardware, 1/4" x 48", 25'/roll each 2 $43.50 $87.00

18 Cloth, Hardware, 1/8" x 36", 50'/roll each 1 $108.00 $108.00

19 Cloth, Hardware, 1/8" x 48", 25'/roll each 2 $135.00 $270.00
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20 Concrete, Top And Bond Patch, 40lb. Bag each 10 $19.75 $197.50

21

Contact Cement, Formica DAP/Weldwood, 1 

Quart each 20 $10.75 $215.00

22

Contact Cement, Formica DAP/Weldwood, 1 

Gallon each 10 $29.50 $295.00

23

Corner Bead, Outside, 10', Metal, for 5/8" 

Sheetrock each 40 $1.60 $64.00

24

Door Buck, 3' x 7' x 3 1/2", Throat Knock Down 

Type each 6 $98.50 $591.00

25

Door Buck, 3' x 7' x 4 1/2", Throat Knock Down 

Type each 6 $101.50 $609.00

26

Door, Birch, Hollow Core, 3' x 7' x 1 3/4",Pre-

Machined,2 3/4" Back Set, Mortise for Hinges each 12 $139.50 $1,674.00

27 Door, Birch, Solid Core, 2'-6" x 6'-8" x 1 3/4" each 12 $129.50 $1,554.00

28

Door, Birch, Solid Core, 3' x 7' x 1 3/4", Pre-

machined, 2 3/4" Backset, Mortised for Hinges each 12 $132.50 $1,590.00

29

Door, Birch Solid Core, 3' x 7' x 1 3/4", Beveled 

Sides, (Slab/blank) each 6 $104.50 $627.00

30

Door Oak, Hollow Core, 3' x 7' x 1 3/4" Pre-

Machined, 2 3/4", Back Set, Mortised for Hinges each 10 $185.00 $1,850.00

31

Door Oak, Solid Core, 3' x 7' x 1 3/4", Pre-

Machined, 2 3/4", Back Set Mortised for Hinges each 10 $215.00 $2,150.00

32

Door, Oak Solid Core, 3' x 7' x 1 3/4", Beveled 

Sides (Slab/blank) each 6 $159.00 $954.00

33 Flat Stock, 6" x 10', 20 Gauge each 50 $6.10 $305.00

34 Flat Stock, 6" x 10', 25 Gauge each 50 $4.50 $225.00

35 Formica, 4' x 8' Sheet, Patterned Laminate each 10 $104.00 $1,040.00

36 Formica, 4' x 8' Sheet, Solid Color Laminate each 10 $104.00 $1,040.00
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37 Formica, 4' x 8' Sheet, Woodgrain Laminate each 10 $104.00 $1,040.00

38

Fiberlite, FRP wall panels, 4'x8' sheet, white 

pebble finish, class A fire rated Sheet 12 $91.84 $1,102.08

39 Glue, Wood, 1 Gallon each 10 $22.50 $225.00

40

Hinges, Ball Bearing, 4 1/2" x 4 1/2", Hagar 26D 

Finish each 12 $8.50 $102.00

41 Hinges, Ball Bearing, 4 1/2", Brass Plated each 12 $5.75 $69.00

42 Hinges, Brass, 3 1/2" each 12 $2.95 $35.40

43 Hinges, Butt, 3" each 12 $2.50 $30.00

44

Insulation, Fiberglass, 3 1/2", Kraft Face,  R-11, 50 

sq ft/roll sq ft 1500 $0.26 $390.00

45

Insulation, Fiberglass, 3 1/2", Unfaced, Sound 

Blankets, R-11, 170.67 sq. ft/roll sq ft 6827 $0.23 $1,570.21

46

Insulation, Fiberglass, 6", Foil Faced, R-19,  48.96 

sq. ft/roll sq ft 979 $0.52 $509.08

47

Insulation, Fiberglass, 6", Unfaced, R19, 

Continuous Roll, 48.96 sq ft/roll sq ft 498 $0.40 $199.20

48 Jet Line, 300 yards roll 12 $2.50 $30.00

49 Nail, Box, 10D, Rosin, Coated, 50 lb/box box 1 $70.00 $70.00

50 Nail, Box, 4D, Rosin, Coated, 50 lb/box box 1 $70.00 $70.00

51 Nail, Box, 6D, Rosin, Coated, 50 lb/box box 1 $70.00 $70.00

52 Nail, Box, 8D, Rosin, Coated, 50 lb/box box 1 $70.00 $70.00

53 Nail, Common, 10D, 50 lb/box box 1 $49.50 $49.50

54 Nail, Common, 16D, 50 lb/box box 1 $49.50 $49.50
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55 Nail, Common, 6D, 50 lb/box box 1 $49.50 $49.50

56 Nail, Common, 8D, 50 lb/box box 1 $49.50 $49.50

57 Nail, Finish, 4D, 50 lb/box box 1 $68.00 $68.00

58 Nail, Finish, 6D, 50 lb/box box 1 $62.00 $62.00

59 Nail, Head, 6D, Double, 50 lb/box box 1 $53.50 $53.50

60 Nail, Head, 8D, Double, 50 lb/box box 1 $53.50 $53.50

61 Nail, Roll Form or Tension, 1 1/4", 100/box box 1 $7.00 $7.00

62 Nail, Roofing, 1 1/4", 50 lb/box box 1 $58.00 $58.00

63 Nail, Roofing, 1 3/4", 50 lb/box box 1 $58.00 $58.00

64 Nail, Scenery, 1 lb each 20 $6.75 $135.00

65

Pan Framing, Self Drilling, Black Phoscrews, 

7x7/16, 15,000Pcs box 6 $79.50 $477.00

66 Paper, Asphalt Felt, 15#, 432 Sq. Ft. (Approx.) roll 6 $24.00 $144.00

67 Paper, Red Rosin, 3' x 50' each 20 $9.99 $199.80

68 Rivets, Pop, 1/8", Short, White, 100/box box 6 $6.50 $39.00

69

Screws, Deck Green Epoxy, Deckfast  #8x 2" Bulk 

Pail, 3,500/Pail, #DFV200 pail 6 $81.50 $489.00

70

Screws, Deck Green Epoxy, Deckfast Bulk Pail 

#9x3" Bulk Pail, 2,000/Pail, # DFV300 pail 6 $78.50 $471.00

71 Screws, Drywall, 1 1/4", 8,000/box box 6 $46.75 $280.50

72 Screws, Drywall, 1 1/4", Course Thread, 8,000/box box 6 $46.75 $280.50

73 Screws, Drywall, 1 5/8", 5,000/box box 6 $37.25 $223.50

74 Screws, Drywall, 1 5/8", Course Thread, 5,000/box box 6 $37.25 $223.50
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75 Screws, Drywall, 1", 10,000/box box 6 $54.25 $325.50

76 Screws, Drywall, 1", Course Thread, 10,000/box box 6 $54.25 $325.50

77 Screws, Drywall, 2 1/2", 2,250/box box 6 $38.75 $232.50

78 Screws, Drywall, 2 1/2", Course Thread, 2,250/box box 7 $38.75 $271.25

79 Screws, Drywall, 2 1/4", 2,500/box box 6 $33.95 $203.70

80 Screws, Drywall, 2 1/4", Course Thread, 2,500/box box 6 $33.95 $203.70

81 Screws, Drywall, 2", 3,000/box box 8 $32.95 $263.60

82 Screws, Drywall, 2", Course Thread, 3,500/box box 7 $32.95 $230.65

83 Screws, Drywall, 3", 2,000/box box 6 $37.00 $222.00

84 Screws, Drywall, 3", Course Thread, 2,000/box box 6 $37.00 $222.00

85

Screws, Self Drilling, Round, Washer Head, 8" x 

3/4", 5,000/case case 6 $96.50 $579.00

86 Screws, Sheetrock, Drill Tip, 1 1/4", 8,000/case case 6 $62.25 $373.50

87 Screws, Sheetrock, Drill Tip, 1 5/8", 5,000/case case 6 $50.25 $301.50

88 Screws, Sheetrock, Drill Tip, 1", 10,000/case case 6 $60.00 $360.00

89 Screws, Sheetrock, Drill Tip, 2", 3,500/case case 6 $54.00 $324.00

90

Screws, Stud, Drill Tip, Pan Head, 3/4" Long,  

8,000/case case 6 $104.00 $624.00

91

Screws, Trim head, square, Phosphate coated, 

fine thread, #6 x 1 5/8", 5,000 /box Box 2 $49.50 $99.00

92

Screws, Trim head, square, Phosphate coated, 

fine thread, #6 x 2 1/4", 3,000 /box Box 2 $52.95 $105.90

93 Sheetrock, 1/4" x 4' x 8' each 36 $9.92 $357.12
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94 Sheetrock, Firecode, 5/8" x 4' x 10' each 75 $13.00 $975.00

95 Sheetrock, Firecode, 5/8" x 4' x 8' each 75 $10.40 $780.00

96 Sheetrock, Firecode, 1/2" x 4' x 10' each 30 $13.00 $390.00

97 Sheetrock, Firecode, 1/2" x 4' x 8' each 30 $10.40 $312.00

98 Sheetrock, Green Board, 1/2" x 4' x 10' each 30 $15.80 $474.00

99 Sheetrock, Green Board, 1/2" x 4' x 8' each 30 $12.64 $379.20

100 Sheetrock, Mold Resistant, 1/2" x 4' x 8' each 30 $12.64 $379.20

101 Sheetrock, Mold Resistant,1/2" x 4' x 10' each 25 $15.80 $395.00

102 Sheetrock J-Channel, Metal 1/2" x 10' each 25 $1.60 $40.00

103 Sheetrock J-Channel, Metal 5/8" x 10' each 25 $1.60 $40.00

104 Sheetrock, L-Channel, Metal 1/2" x 10' each 20 $1.60 $32.00

105 Sheetrock, L-Channel, Metal 5/8" x 10' each 20 $1.60 $32.00

106 Spackel, L, Zip Strip, Tear Off Type, 10'L each 50 $1.75 $87.50

107 Spackel, Plus 3, USG, 5 Gal/pail each 30 $19.25 $577.50

108 Spackel, Regular, USG (Green Lid), 5 Gal/pail each 30 $19.25 $577.50

109 Structo, Lite Brown Coat, 50lb/bag each 25 $15.50 $387.50

110 Stud Track, Steel Bottom, 25 Gauge, 3 5/8" x 10' each 75 $3.45 $258.75

111 Stud Track, Steel Bottom, 25 Gauge, 1 5/8" x 10' each 75 $2.50 $187.50

112 Stud Track, Steel Bottom, 25 Gauge, 2 1/2" x 10' each 75 $2.70 $202.50

113 Stud, Steel, 20 Guage, 3 5/8" x 12' each 100 $5.04 $504.00
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114 Stud, Steel, 20 Gauge, 3 5/8" x 10' each 200 $4.20 $840.00

115 Stud, Steel, 20 Gauge, 3 5/8" x 8' each 200 $3.36 $672.00

116 Stud, Steel, 25 Gauge, 1 5/8" x 10' each 200 $2.50 $500.00

117 Stud, Steel, 25 Gauge, 1 5/8" x 8' each 200 $2.00 $400.00

118 Stud, Steel, 25 Gauge, 2 1/2" x 10' each 200 $2.70 $540.00

119 Stud, Steel, 25 Gauge, 2 1/2" x 8' each 100 $2.16 $216.00

120 Tape, Mesh, 250'/roll each 12 $5.75 $69.00

121 Tape, Spackle, 250'/roll each 25 $2.10 $52.50

122 Tape, Spackle, Flex, 1-7/8" x 50' each 12 $11.25 $135.00

123 Tie Wire, 25 Gauge x 50'/roll each 20 $2.95 $59.00

124 Wire Lath, 2' x 8', Standard Gauge each 100 $6.00 $600.00

125 Wire Ties, Drop Ceiling, 12 Gauge, 12'L each 100 $0.65 $65.00

126 Wood Filler, Elmers Stainable, 8 oz. each 24 $4.50 $108.00

127 Wood Filler, Elmers Stainable, 16 oz. each 24 $8.00 $192.00

PLYWOOD $0.00

128 Plywood, 1/8" x 4' x 8', Luan each 25 $9.28 $232.00

129 Plywood, 1/4" x 4' x 8', AC each 50 $27.52 $1,376.00

130

Plywood, ¼” x 4’ x 8’  Birch A-C-X, Cabinet Grade, 

Good Both Sides   each 20 $20.80 $416.00

131 Plywood, 1/4" x 4' x 8', Luan each 50 $10.88 $544.00

132 Plywood, 1/4" x 4' x 8', Oak, Straight Grain each 30 $29.50 $885.00

133 Plywood, 1/2" x 4' x 8', A/C each 56 $31.68 $1,774.08
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134

Plywood, 1/2" x 4' x 8', Birch A-C-X, Cabinet 

Grade, Good Both Sides each 47 $32.50 $1,527.50

135 Plywood, 1/2" x 4' x 8', Luan each 25 $28.95 $723.75

136 Plywood, 3/8" x 4' x 8', Good One Side AC each 29 $29.76 $863.04

137 Plywood, 3/8" x 4' x 8', T-111 each 25 $30.50 $762.50

138

Plywood, 3/4" x 4' x 8', Birch A-C-X, Cabinet 

Grade, Good Both Sides each 50 $36.80 $1,840.00

139 Plywood, 3/4" x 4' x 8', Good One Side, AC each 50 $38.72 $1,936.00

140 Plywood, 3/4" x 4' x 8', Good One Side, Fir, AC each 50 $39.36 $1,968.00

141 Plywood, 3/4" x 4' x 8', Luan each 50 $44.50 $2,225.00

FIR-CDX GRADE-AGENCY CERTIFIED $0.00

142 1/2" x 4' x 8' each 50 $19.84 $992.00

143 3/4" x 4' x 8' each 50 $28.16 $1,408.00

144 5/8" x 4' x 8' each 50 $24.32 $1,216.00

WHITE PINE - D-SELECT $0.00

145 1/2" x  6"  x 10' each 50 $14.00 $700.00

146 1/2" x  12"  x 10' each 50 $30.00 $1,500.00

147 1" x 4" x 12' each 80 $8.40 $672.00

148 1" x 6" x 12' each 50 $12.60 $630.00

149 1" x 8" x 12' each 50 $16.80 $840.00

150 1" x 10" x 12' each 50 $21.00 $1,050.00

151 1" x 10" x 16' each 50 $28.00 $1,400.00

152 1" x 12" x 12' each 64 $34.80 $2,227.20
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153 1" x 12" x 16' each 50 $46.40 $2,320.00

WOLMANIZED LUMBER $0.00

154 2" x 4" x 12'  #1 syp each 56 $8.88 $497.28

155 2" x 6" x 12'  #1 syp each 50 $11.40 $570.00

156 2" x 8" x 12'  #2 syp each 50 $13.44 $672.00

157 2" x 8" x 14'  #2 syp each 50 $15.68 $784.00

158 4" x 4" x 12'  #2 syp each 50 $15.60 $780.00

159 4" x 4" x 8'   #2 syp each 50 $10.56 $528.00

160 5/4" x 4" x 12'  Premium syp each 50 $9.84 $492.00

161 5/4" x 6" x 12'  Premium syp each 50 $10.56 $528.00

162 2" x 10" x 12' #2 Syp each 10 $20.04 $200.40

163 2"x 12" x 12' #2 Syp each 10 $28.08 $280.80

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

164 Board Cement, 1/2" x 3' x 5' each 12 $11.25 $135.00

165 Board, Hardi-Backer 3'x5'x1/2" each 6 $13.20 $79.20

166 Board, Hardi-Backer 3'x5'x1/4" each 6 $11.40 $68.40

167 Birch, Solid, 1" x 6" x 10', S4S Clear each 50 $42.00 $2,100.00

168 Douglas Fir, 2" x 4" x 8', Construction Grade each 200 $3.60 $720.00

169 Douglas Fir, 2" x 4" x 10', Construction Grade each 200 $4.70 $940.00

170 Douglas Fir, 2" x 4" x 12', Construction Grade each 200 $5.64 $1,128.00

171 Douglas Fir, 2" x 4" x 14', Construction Grade each 200 $6.58 $1,316.00

172 Douglas Fir, 2" x 4" x 16', Construction Grade each 200 $7.84 $1,568.00
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173 Douglas Fir, 2" x 4" x 20', Construction Grade each 200 $9.80 $1,960.00

174 Douglas Fir, 2" x 6" x 8' , Construction Grade each 150 $5.72 $858.00

175 Douglas Fir, 2" x 6" x 10', Construction Grade each 150 $7.15 $1,072.50

176 Douglas Fir, 2" x 6" x 12', Construction Grade each 150 $8.58 $1,287.00

177 Douglas Fir, 2" x 6" x 16', Construction Grade each 150 $11.44 $1,716.00

178 Douglas Fir, 2" x 8" x 12', Construction Grade each 150 $10.30 $1,545.00

179 Douglas Fir, 2" x 10" x 10', Construction Grade each 150 $12.90 $1,935.00

180 Douglas Fir, 2" x 10" x 12', Construction Grade each 150 $15.48 $2,322.00

181 Douglas Fir, 2" x 12" x 16', Construction Grade each 150 $25.60 $3,840.00

182 Dowels, 1/8", Birch, 36" each 200 $0.40 $80.00

183 Dowels, 1/4", Birch, 36" each 200 $1.05 $210.00

184 Dowels, 3/8", Birch, 36" each 200 $1.15 $230.00

185 Dowels, 1/2", Birch, 36" each 200 $1.95 $390.00

186 Dowels, 3/4", Birch or Poplar, 36" each 200 $4.25 $850.00

187 Dowels, 1", Poplar, 36" each 200 $8.50 $1,700.00

188 Homosote, 1/2" x 4' x 8' each 50 $20.48 $1,024.00

189 Homasote Novacork Interior Panels, 1/2"x4'x8' each 12 $145.00 $1,740.00

190 Lattice, 1/4" x 5 1/4" x 6'min, 12' max foot 12 $2.25 $27.00

191 Maple, Solid, 1" x 6" x 10', S4S Clear each 25 $36.00 $900.00

192 Masonite, 1/4" x 4' x 8', Tempered each 50 $14.08 $704.00

193 Masonite, 1/8" x 4' x 8', Tempered each 50 $8.48 $424.00

194 Pine, #2, 1" x 2"  6'min, 12'max foot 250 $0.24 $60.00
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195 Pine, #2, 1" x 4"  6'min, 12'max foot 394 $0.42 $165.48

196 Pine, #2, 1" x 12" x 16' each 100 $18.24 $1,824.00

197 Pine, #2, 5/4" x 12" x 16' each 112 $29.60 $3,315.20

198 Spruce, 5/4" x 3" x 10' each 100 $2.50 $250.00

GRAND TOTAL $122,452.42
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